

Westbrooke Associates Celebrates Another Investment Success: The Clean Food Company Expansion

Westbrooke Associates announces milestone for The Clean Food Company, an achievement highlighting Westbrooke's success in identifying high-growth ventures.

CRAWLEY, WEST SUSSEX, UNITED KINGDOM, October 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- With a history of providing access to high-growth ventures across a variety of sectors, <u>Westbrooke Associates</u> is pleased to announce another major achievement for <u>The Clean Food Company</u>, as it secures a 16,000 sq. ft vertical farm in Berkshire.



Westbrooke Associates announces another achievement for The Clean Food Company

This development, a critical step in revolutionising <u>sustainable</u> food

production, showcases the continued success of this investment. The Clean Food Company, which has long been dedicated to meeting the growing demand for environmentally friendly food, is poised to set new standards in sustainable agriculture.

Further strengthening Westbrooke Associates' long-standing track record of sourcing and facilitating impactful investments, this latest success highlights the brokerage's expertise in identifying ventures that deliver both strong financial returns and significant ESG (Environmental, Social and Governance) impact. By continuing to demonstrate its ability to connect clients with exceptional opportunities, Westbrooke Associates reaffirms its commitment to providing investments that not only generate profit but also contribute to a sustainable, responsible future.

This vertical farm will significantly enhance The Clean Food Company's ability to provide fresh, locally-grown, pesticide-free produce year-round. By eliminating mark-ups, reducing food waste

and cutting the carbon footprint, the company is redefining how food is sourced and delivered.

With such innovative approaches, the company continues to attract attention from high-end restaurants and hotels, as well as potential partnerships with leading UK supermarkets.

In further positive news, The Clean Food Company is now officially EISapproved, providing substantial tax relief benefits to shareholders. This approval reflects the company's potential for long-term growth and further strengthens the confidence of investors. Certificates have already been distributed and any shareholders who have yet to receive theirs are encouraged to contact the team for assistance.



Moreover, the Clean Food Company is gearing up for further growth, with its sales pipeline

"

Westbrooke Associates continuously pursue forward-thinking businesses with high ESG value to ensure excellent financial returns, alongside solving some of the world's most pressing challenges." *Tara Denholm-Smith* bolstered by signed Letters of Intent with premium establishments and a potential supermarket partnership. This growth is supported by a comprehensive marketing strategy that will include showcasing its innovative vertical farm, enhanced social media engagement and a revamped website, all of which aim to elevate the company's brand presence.

Although this investment opportunity is now fully subscribed, the remarkable progress of The Clean Food Company aligns with the increasing demand for sustainable innovation across multiple industries.

Westbrooke Associates continues to invite investors to explore a broad range of distinctive opportunities across various sectors, all aligned with sustainability and long-term growth. By consistently pursuing forward-thinking businesses with high ESG value, the brokerage ensures that investors not only enjoy strong financial returns but also contribute to addressing critical global challenges.

For further information surrounding high ESG value investment opportunities, please visit <u>www.westbrookeassociates.com</u> or call 0203 745 0294 to request the latest Information Memorandums.

For media enquiries please contact:

Tara Denholm-Smith Westbrooke Associates Ltd +44 2037450294 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other



Westbrooke Associates is committed to providing investments that not only generate profit, but also contribute to a sustainable, responsible future

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/750653351

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.